Suggested Preschool Co-op Schedule

Monday
“Bread Day”

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
“Soup Day”

AM
9:00

9:15

10:30

10:40

10:50

11:00

11:20

11:45
11:55

PM
12:00
12:10

1:00 *

1:30

2:45
2:55
3:00

children arrive
morning circle time:
song, greeting,
movement, reflection

indoor / outdoor play
help teacher with
tasks, such as bread

clean up song

story song
seasonal story or

puppetry

set table, wash
hands, say blessing

eat - children eat
their packed lunch

indoor play

clean up song

rest time song
rest time

set table, wash
hands, say blessing

eat - communally
prepared yeasted
bread for snack

indoor / outdoor play
seasonal art or craft
* allow sleepers to
continue to sleep

clean up song
verse for closure

children depart
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children arrive
morning circle time:
song, greeting,
movement, reflection

indoor / outdoor play
help teacher with
tasks, such as soup

clean up song

story song
seasonal story or

puppetry

set table, wash
hands, say blessing

eat - communally
prepared vegetable
soup for snack

indoor play
clean up song

verse for closure

children depart
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