Suggested Preschool Co-op Schedule

	Monday "Bread Day"	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday "Soup Day"
AM				
9:00	children arrive morning circle time: song, greeting, movement, reflection			children arrive morning circle time: song, greeting, movement, reflection
9:15	indoor / outdoor play help teacher with tasks, such as bread			indoor / outdoor play help teacher with tasks, such as soup
10:30	clean up song			clean up song
10:40	story song seasonal story or puppetry			story song seasonal story or puppetry
10:50	set table, wash hands, say blessing			set table, wash hands, say blessing
11:00	eat - children eat their packed lunch			eat - communally prepared vegetable soup for snack
11:20	indoor play			indoor play
11:45				clean up song
11:55				verse for closure
PM				
12:00	clean up song			children depart
12:10	rest time song rest time			
1:00 *	set table, wash hands, say blessing			
1:10	eat - communally prepared yeasted bread for snack			
1:30	indoor / outdoor play seasonal art or craft * allow sleepers to continue to sleep			
2:45	clean up song			
2:55	verse for closure			
3:00	children depart			